1
Inductive Proximity Sensor TL-T
Miniature, Slim-styled Proximity Sensor
Space-saving Sensor ideal for timing cam and dog
detection.
Four mounting holes provided: two each mounting
from side or rear of the housing.
Ganged mounting possible for multiple pulse
generation.
Two basic types available: Shielded type offers
2-mm sensing distance and non-shielded type
offers 5-mm sensing distance.
Ordering Information
Shield Sensing
di t
DC 3-wire models AC 2-wire modelsg
distance NPN PNP Response
f
NO NC Response
fNO NC NO NC
p
frequency
p
frequency
Shielded 2 mm TL-T2E1 TL-T2E2 TL-T2F1 TL-T2F2 800 Hz TL-T2Y1 TL-T2Y2 20 Hz
Unshielded 5 mm TL-T5ME1 TL-T5ME2 TL-T5MF1 TL-T5MF2 250 Hz TL-T5MY1 TL-T5MY2
TL-T TL-T
2
Specifications
 Ratings/Characteristics